
文科

院校名称 分数段 人数 累计人数

复旦大学 536以上 14 14
复旦大学 531--535 12 26
复旦大学 526--530 26 52
复旦大学 521--525 33 85
复旦大学 516--520 41 126
复旦大学 511--515 61 187
复旦大学 506--510 70 257
复旦大学 501--505 65 322
复旦大学 496--500 64 386
复旦大学 491--495 71 457
复旦大学 486--490 70 527
复旦大学 481--485 68 595
复旦大学 476--480 55 650
复旦大学 471--475 55 705
复旦大学 466--470 47 752
复旦大学 461--465 21 773
复旦大学 456--460 17 790
复旦大学 451--455 13 803
复旦大学 450 6 809

理科

复旦大学(含医学院) 536以上 40 40
复旦大学(含医学院) 531--535 51 91
复旦大学(含医学院) 526--530 63 154
复旦大学(含医学院) 521--525 123 277
复旦大学(含医学院) 516--520 141 418
复旦大学(含医学院) 511--515 186 604
复旦大学(含医学院) 506--510 248 852
复旦大学(含医学院) 501--505 264 1116
复旦大学(含医学院) 496--500 256 1372
复旦大学(含医学院) 491--495 310 1682
复旦大学(含医学院) 486--490 306 1988
复旦大学(含医学院) 481--485 271 2259
复旦大学(含医学院) 476--480 231 2490



复旦大学(含医学院) 471--475 230 2720
复旦大学(含医学院) 466--470 195 2915
复旦大学(含医学院) 461--465 172 3087
复旦大学(含医学院) 456--460 142 3229
复旦大学(含医学院) 451--455 121 3350
复旦大学(含医学院) 446--450 88 3438
复旦大学(含医学院) 441--445 83 3521
复旦大学(含医学院) 438--440 35 3556


